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Women / XB / Middle A
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emerly Morgan4091
Flip 2 It

9.400 9.275 9.3009.325 37.300
2T 4 2 1 1 

1 

Stella McNabb4008
All Star

9.400 9.425 9.0759.125 37.025
2T 2 6T 8T 2 

2 

Madelynn Buck4031
Byers Citrus Heights

9.000 9.500 9.2509.200 36.950
7 1 4T 2 3 

3 

Addison Burns4024
Byers Citrus Heights

9.250 9.000 9.1259.425 36.800
5T 8 1 6 4 

4 

Emery Brewer4002
All Star

9.550 9.075 9.2258.675 36.525
1 7 10 3 5 

5 

McKinzie Duncan4033
Byers Citrus Heights

8.950 8.800 9.2009.300 36.250
8T 12 3 4 6 

6 

Kaylie Sakala4095
Flip 2 It

9.250 9.325 9.1008.500 36.175
5T 3 11T 7 7 

7 

Emmy Emmons4003
All Star

8.650 8.975 9.1509.125 35.900
11 9 6T 5 8 

8 

Lucy Tatarakis4007
All Star

8.950 8.775 9.0758.925 35.725
8T 13 8 8T 9 

9 

Kinley Tarvin4176
iGYM

9.300 9.125 8.7258.500 35.650
4 6 11T 11 10 

10 

Karlee Martin4093
Flip 2 It

8.450 8.925 8.8009.200 35.375
12 10 4T 10 11 

11 

Ellie Yu4090
Flip 2 It

8.900 8.825 8.1758.350 34.250
10 11 13 12 12 

12 

Mia Ortiz4096
Flip 2 It

7.750 9.150 8.1508.750 33.800
13 5 9 13 13 

13 
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